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HDSPA 2019 – 2020 Officers and Representatives 

Role Name Email Phone 
President Erin Voss erinkvoss@gmail.com 443-865-2651 
Vice President Chrissy Frank christina.r.frank@gmail.com 443-722-0196 
Treasurer John Mardenborough jamteam@aol.com 443-745-1670 
Asst Treasurer Nicki Persons npersons3@comcast.net 410-370-9105 
Secretary Jen Nesaw jnesaw@gmail.com 443-386-5705 
Asst Secretary Megan O’Brien megob13@gmail.com 484-686-7476 
K-Prep4 Allison Tan allisonmadams@gmail.com 410-937-6636 
K-Prep4 Jennifer Adams jennadams80@aol.com 443-562-8345 
Kindergarten Bridget Pitarra bridgetpitarra@gmail.com 443-655-2000 
Kindergarten Karina Polun karinaterpina@yahoo.com 410-977-1039 
1st grade Leah Jastrab ljastrab@gmail.com 443-536-1325 
1st grade Jill Wilde jill.wilde@gemalto.com 443-895-1159 
2nd grade Mecca Lewis-Shakur missmecca@gmail.com 404-444-1414 
2nd grade Dan Hart dhart38@hotmail.com 410-963-7834 
3rd grade Karina Landing karina.yong@comcast.net 202-746-8888 
3rd grade Melissa Jeruzal mejeruzal@aol.com 443-717-3894 
4th grade Tara Weeks geogeek94@hotmail.com 443-618-8065 
4th grade Eddie Maynard emaynard@johncarroll.org 443-756-7515 
5th grade Michael Faby udangfabu@gmail.com 410-852-9878 
5th grade Nancy Spencer spencern14@yahoo.com 410-688-3287 
6th grade Patti Wade pattiwinks@gmail.com 443-286-9029 
6th grade Lara Giordano lgiordano@giotechnologies.com 443-504-4808 
7th grade Caroline Benfield cbenfield@mac.com 443-567-2827 
7th grade Karen Mergerian KMMatDaves@aol.com 410-236-6429 
8th grade Mary Fitzpatrick  410-967-8232 
8th grade Susan Roarty suzbutcher@aol.com 410-459-5735 

 
Contacts/Chairs 

Admissions Diane Russell 
Advancement/Annual Fund Donna Decker 
Spirit Wear/School Store/Used Uniforms Melissa Jeruzal, Mecca Lewis-Shakur 
Fundraising Programs  
(Benefit-Mobile, BoxTops, etc.) 

Chrissy Frank, Tamie Molinari, Mecca Lewis-Shakur 

Fall Festival/Trunk or Treat  Jennifer Nesaw, Erin Voss 
Bingo  Karina Landing 
International Heritage Night John Mardenborough  
Day of Service Allison Tan, Bridget Pitarra  
Board of Trustees Rep/Bylaws Update Erin Voss 
Restaurant Night: Pairings 2/17/2020 Nancy Spencer; Reggie Flowers 

 

Questions? Contact the HDSPA at HarfordDaySchoolPA@gmail.com. 
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